—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Supervising Physician
Clinical Nurse

Clinical Nurse

Charge Nurse

Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse

Medical Surgical Nurse

Clinical Services Manager | -

Nursing

Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Clinical Nurse

Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Clinical Nurse

Medical Surgical Nurse

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical

Inpatient Medical-Surgical

Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical

Total Wages

$231,054
$184,170
$180,022
$176,680
$176,323
$167,931
$167,331
$167,117
$166,825
$163,006
$161,810
$158,649
$158,116
$155,895
$152,872

$151,355
$151,243
$149,760
$147,394
$147,220
$144,654
$142,806
$141,532
$141,388
$141,217
$140,381
$140,079
$139,036
$138,017
$136,429



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse

Medical Surgical Nurse

Clinical Services Manager | -

Nursing

Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse

Medical Surgical Nurse

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Nurse Practitioner
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Services Assistant Il

Medical Surgical Nurse

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical

Inpatient Medical-Surgical

Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical

$135,965
$135,943
$135,849
$135,255
$131,141
$128,504
$127,566
$127,400
$125,540

$125,458
$120,967
$118,703
$114,639
$112,674
$108,650
$99,672
$97,131
$96,730
$94,738
$85,811
$84,342
$83,215
$80,301
$78,753
$77,553
$76,744
$74,824
$74,345
$73,154
$71,291
$69,754



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Medical Services Assistant Il
Medical Services Assistant Il
Medical Services Assistant Il
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Services Assistant Il
Hospital Unit Coordinator
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Services Assistant Il
Relief Nurse

Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Services Assistant Il
Hospital Unit Coordinator
Medical Surgical Nurse
Relief Nurse

Medical Surgical Nurse
Medical Surgical Nurse
Relief Nurse

Medical Surgical Nurse
Relief Nurse

Hospital Unit Coordinator
Nurse Practitioner

Medical Surgical Nurse
Hospital Unit Coordinator
Medical Surgical Nurse

Relief Nurse

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical
Inpatient Medical-Surgical

Inpatient Medical-Surgical

$68,525
$68,085
$62,989
$61,475
$59,949
$58,579
$58,011
$57,430
$56,661
$54,253
$47,556
$43,550
$42,772
$38,382
$37,379
$36,750
$34,720
$33,690
$31,630
$28,807
$25,303
$23,129
$19,694
$15,999

$4,157

$3,236

$1,950



