	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Physician		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$231,054
2.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$184,170
3.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$180,022
4.	Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$176,680
5.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$176,323
6.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$167,931
7.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$167,331
8.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$167,117
9.	Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$166,825
10.	Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$163,006
11.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$161,810
12.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$158,649
13.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$158,116
14.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$155,895
15.	Clinical Services Manager I - Nursing		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$152,872
16.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$151,355
17.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$151,243
18.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$149,760
19.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$147,394
20.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$147,220
21.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$144,654
22.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$142,806
23.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$141,532
24.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$141,388
25.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$141,217
26.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$140,381
27.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$140,079
28.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$139,036
29.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$138,017
30.	Medical Surgical Nurse		San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$136,429

31.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$135,965
32.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$135,943
33.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$135,849
34.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$135,255
35.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$131,141
36.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$128,504
37.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$127,566
38.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$127,400
39.	Clinical Services Manager I - Nursing	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$125,540
40.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$125,458
41.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$120,967
42.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$118,703
43.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$114,639
44.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$112,674
45.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$108,650
46.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$99,672
47.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$97,131
48.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$96,730
49.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$94,738
50.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$85,811
51.	Nurse Practitioner	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$84,342
52.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$83,215
53.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$80,301
54.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$78,753
55.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$77,553
56.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$76,744
57.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$74,824
58.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$74,345
59.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$73,154
60.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$71,291
61.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$69,754

62.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$68,525
63.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$68,085
64.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$62,989
65.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$61,475
66.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$59,949
67.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$58,579
68.	Hospital Unit Coordinator	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$58,011
69.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$57,430
70.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$56,661
71.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$54,253
72.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$47,556
73.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$43,550
74.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$42,772
75.	Hospital Unit Coordinator	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$38,382
76.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$37,379
77.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$36,750
78.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$34,720
79.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$33,690
80.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$31,630
81.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$28,807
82.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$25,303
83.	Hospital Unit Coordinator	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$23,129
84.	Nurse Practitioner	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$19,694
85.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$15,999
86.	Hospital Unit Coordinator	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$4,157
87.	Medical Surgical Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$3,236
88.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Inpatient Medical-Surgical	\$1,950